
วัน

นาที 15 30 45 60 15 30 45 60 15 30 45 60 15 30 45 60 15 30 45 60 15 30 45 60 15 30 45 60 15 30 45 60 15 30 45 60 15 30 45 60 15 30 45 60

จันทร์

อังคาร

พุธ

พฤหัส

ศุกร์

MAT138 (Lec.01)

8N-102

BME223 (Lec.01)

BME222 (Lec.01)

4-109

วิชา ปลายภาค ปลายภาค วิชา กลางภาค ปลายภาค

BME202 (Lec.01)

6-301A

PSO104 (Lec.01)

11-406 4-618

6-301B

6-301B

4-109

4-618

BME205 (Lec.01)

12.00-13.00

BME206 (Lec.01)

14.00-15.00 15.00-16.00 16.00-17.00

BME222 (Lab.11)

13.00-14.00

BME223 (Lab.11)

17.00-18.00 18.00-19.00

ตารางสอน ภาคการศึกษาที� 1/2563 นักศึกษาชั�นปีที� 2 รหัส 62xxxx  ( Thai )
08.00-09.00 9.00-10.00 10.00-11.00 11.00-12.00


	ปี 2 Thai

